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US55

Official Line up

Qualifying Record: Aaron Justus 9/23/2000 20.930
Race Record: Bryan Sellers 5/25/2002 21.016

Lucas Oil Oval

USF2000

Race Line up

Indianapolis Raceway Park Oval 0.686 miles

Pos No. Driver Team Total Tm Diff Gap
1 1 Nicolas Giaffone (R) DEForce Racing 42.3475
2 58 Ayrton Houk (R) DC Autosport 42.3729 0.0254 0.0254
3 9 Tanner DeFabis Jay Howard Driver Devel 42,5455 0.1980 0.1726
4 11 Quinn Armstrong (R) DEForce Racing 42.6194 0.2719 0.0739
5 3 Max Taylor VRD Racing 42.6831 0.3356 0.0637
6 6 Evagoras Papasavvas Jay Howard Driver Devel 42.7072 0.3597 0.0241
7 24 Max Garcia Pabst Racing 42.7631 0.4156 0.0559
8 23 Sam Corry Pabst Racing 42.7693 0.4218 0.0062
9 22 Hudson Schwartz (R) Pabst Racing 42.8218 0.4743 0.0525
10 19 Xavier Kokai (R) VRD Racing 42.8311 0.4836 0.0093
11 91 Joey Brienza (R) Exclusive Autosport 42.9154 0.5679 0.0843
12 57 Carson Etter DC Autosport 42,9917 0.6442 0.0763
13 67 Elliot Cox Sarah Fisher Hartman Re 43.2261 0.8786 0.2344
14 10 Lucas Fecury (R) DEForce Racing 43.2528 0.9053 0.0267
15 8 Michael Costello (R) Jay Howard Driver Devel 43.2641 0.9166 0.0113
16 18 Brady Golan (R) DEForce Racing 43.4855 1.1380 0.2214
17 12 Maxwell Jamieson DEForce Racing 43.5374 1.1899 0.0519
18 63 G3 Argyros (R) Jay Howard Driver Devel 43.7891 1.4416 0.2517
Orbits
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